
Class TEST RIDER BB RIDERNO HORSE BD HORSE NO Section TOTAL COLL % PLACE

1 P12 Cara Shardlow 132446 Stovkants Sopraas 1735214 G 194.5 75 72.04 1stG

1 P12 Ellie-Jay Pedley 375497 Artefact 1830615 Silver 181.5 68 67.22 1stS

1 P12 Lucy Salmon 1713710 Crannaghbeg Hundred 1713710 Bronze 180.5 67 66.85 1stB

1 P12 Abigail Wheeler 1732666 Tullanna Match 234036 Silver 175.5 66 65

1 P12 Jessica Straughan 1612702 Red Diamond 1830039 Bronze 171 63 63.33

1 P12 Gillian Beard 1510239 Via Roma 1530263 silver 163.5 62 60.56

2 P14Q Evie Hardwick 1048149 Roxlan Jasper 1733414 Silver 174 67 66.9 1stS

2 P14Q Nicky Butters 159867 Cor Blimey 1635093 Silver 172 66 66.2 2ndS

2 P14Q Megan Harrison 1710542 Templedruid Hapsburg 1731942 Bronze 170.5 66 65.6 1stB

2 P14Q Jessica Straughan 1612702 Red Diamond 1830039 Bronze 169.5 66 65.2

2 P14Q Beth Harrison 1710536 Gigman Lockie Leonard 1731941 Bronze 167.5 66 64.4

2 P14Q Ellie-Jay Pedley 375497 Artefact 1830615 Silver 167 66 64.2

2 P14Q Emma Gough 1711586 Tullineaskey Whorly Girl 1732890 Silver 166 65 63.9

2 P14Q Cara Shardlow 132446 Stock Ants Sopraas 1735214 G 166 64 63.9

2 P14Q Phillipa Sinclair 402831 Milestones Boogie Knight 1734756 bronze 163.5 65 62.9

2 P14Q Phillipa Sinclair 402831 Milestones Mr Baggins 1634267 bronze 162.5 65 62.5

2 P14Q Abigail Wheeler 1732666 Tullanna Match 234036 Silver 162 64 62.3

2 P14Q Gillian Beard 1510239 Via Roma 1530263 silver 153.5 61 59



3 N27 Nicky Butters 159867 Cor Blimey 1635093 Bronze 192.5 56 68.8 1stB

3 N27 Emma Littlewood 401887 Erinstone 1735589 Gold 192.5 56 68.8 1stG

3 N27 Megan Bainbridge 1612695 Bellarusque Of Daniel 40877 Bronze 181.5 54 64.8

3 N27 Lizzie Walker HC Carla HC HC 181.5 52 64.8

3 N27 Emma Gough 1711586 Tullineaskey Whorly Girl 1732890 Bronze 181 51 64.6

3 N27 Freya Cox 161o898 Purdy Vii 1732689 Silver 178.5 51 63.8

3 N27 Natalie Pearson 403681 Moranstown Champ 1633790 Bronze 174 49 62.1

4 N34Q Karen Baker 374733 Moatwood Buzzard 1631692 Bronze 140 40.5 66.7 1stB

4 N34Q Emma Littlewood 401887 Erinstone 1735589 Gold 139.5 39.5 66.4 1stG

4 N34Q Lizzie Walker HC Carla HC HC 139 41 66.2

4 N34Q Gemma Boon 1612352 Sempersweet Melody 1633880 Bronze 137 40.5 65.2

4 N34Q Lisa Clarkson 326470 Giannova 1530092 Silver 137 40 65.2 1stS

4 N34Q Freya Cox 161o898 Purdy Vii 1732689 Silver 135.5 38.5 64.5



5 E44 Lisa Clarkson 326470 Giannova 1530092 Silver 175 58 70 1st S

5 E44 Jo Parkes 369748 Hamlets Harmony 58486 Silver 170 56 68 2ndS

5 E44 Vicki Brown 90026 Townend Stardust 1530711 Silver 167.5 54 67 3rdS

5 E44 Kate Finlay 357561 I Chantilly Despris 60479 silver 164.5 54 65.8 4thS

5 E44 Karen Baker 374733 Moatwood Buzzard 1631692 Bronze 163.5 54 65.4 1stB

5 E44 Sally Walker 377244 Wilton Wood Blaze 1635195 Gold 163.5 54 65.4 1stG

5 E44 Diana Birtwistle 86495 Woodcroft Hirtentanzerin 1534176 Silver 162.5 52 65

5 E44 Jill Anderson 1713220 Cavalier Irish Suprise 1734957 SILVER 160.5 51 64.2

5 E44 Jan Brown 1610705 Cvs Hot Booty 1630697 Bronze 158 51 63.2

5 E44 Kate Russell-Clamp 1414140 Camorland Call Me Klassy 1432468 Bronze 147.5 47 59

5 E44 Vicki Goddard 1612989 Mistic Fanfaere 1634794 Bronze 139.5 46 55.8

5 E44 Amy Reynolds 337242 Terimonsalata 1534844 Silver RET 0

6 E50Q Vicki Brown 90026 Townend Stardust 1530711 Silver 189.5 56 67.7 1stS

6 E50Q Jo Parkes 369748 Hamlets Harmony 58486 Silver 188 56 67.1 2ndS

6 E50Q Amy Reynolds 337242 Terimonsalata 1534844 Silver 184.5 53 65.9 3rdS

6 E50Q Jill Anderson 1713220 Cavalier Irish Suprise 1734957 Silver 184 53 65.7 4thS

6 E50Q Kate Finlay 357561 I Chantilly Despris 60479 Silver 181 52 64.6 5thS

6 E50Q Vicki Goddard 1612989 Mistic Fanfaere 1634794 Bronze 176.5 51 63 1stB=

6 E50Q Diana Birtwistle 86495 Woodcroft Hirtentanzerin 1534176 Silver 176.5 51 63

6 E50Q Jan Brown 1610705 Cvs Hot Booty 1630697 Bronze 176.5 51 63 1stB=

6 E50Q Ruby Fullman 1611692 Donderwolk 1732437 Silver 176.5 52 63

6 E50Q Kate Russell-Clamp 1414140 Camorland Call Me Klassy 1432468 Bronze 165 47 58.9

6 E50Q Sally Walker 377244 Wilton Wood Blaze 1635195 Gold RET 0


